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NOMBRE COMPLETO

CUEVAS TUMAY ALBERTO
CRIPRIANO

MONTENEGRO QUINTERO
DARIO ENRIQUE

MENDEZ GARRIDO WILMER
NARCISO
CORREA SAAVEDRA PEDRO
LUIS

GOMEZ GOMEZ PARMENIO

SANTOS ROJAS GUADALUPE

AYA PANQUEVA EDISSON
FERNEY

BERNAL NAVARRO ALMA
LORENA

BERROTERAN HURTADO
ALCIRA

ESCOBAR HEREDIA YADIRA

DAZA SANABRIA LAUDIS

GARCIA BARRAY DARIO YESID
MORILLO VALDERRAMA
BONIFACIO

RINCON BETANCOURT KAREN
JULIETH

MEJIA GONZALEZ DIVEANA
ROCIO

BERNAL RINCON JULIETH

LALEMA ALCANTARA CELIA
ASTRID

MARQUEZ OSTOS DANNY
SUNEY

VIVAS RODRIGUEZ ZULMA
LISBETH

SOTO DAZA ANA FERNANDA

cc

4153404

4153924

6965195

6965445

7364292

17322839

17356563

40404039

46361073

47395825

68302067

79242140

1115911603

1116041790

1118548403

1118558128

1118648540

1118648686

1118649173

1118650686

CONTRACTVS-ERP

REPORTE NO MINA CESANTIAS
HATO COROZAL

800012638-2

PERIODO 2022
DIAS BASE DE INTERESES DE NETO A
CARGO SALARIO LIQUIDACION LIQUIDACION CESANTIAS CESANTIAS PAGAR
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO 1.723.923,00 360 2.311.338,00 2.311.338,00 277.361,00 2.588.699,00
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO 1.723.923,00 360 2.165.503,00 2.165.503,00 259.860,00 2.425.363,00
TECNICO
ADMINISTRATIVO 2.875.383,00 360 3.346.620,00 3.346.620,00 401.594,00 3.748.214,00
TECNICO OPERATIVO 2.544.357,00 360 3.074.244,00 3.074.244,00 368.909,00 3.443.153,00
TECNICO OPERATIVO 2.544.357,00 360 3.074.244,00 3.074.244,00 368.909,00 3.443.153,00
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO 1.723.923,00 360 2.384.103,00 2.384.103,00 286.092,00 2.670.195,00
SECRETARIO DE
PLANEACION Y 4.291.372,00 360 4.542.490,00 4.542.490,00 545.099,00 5.087.589,00
POLITICA SECTORIAL
SECRETARIO DE
HACIENDA 4.291.372,00 360 5.173.026,00 5.173.026,00 620.763,00 5.793.789,00
TECNICO OPERATIVO 2.544.357,00 360 3.074.244,00 3.074.244,00 368.909,00 3.443.153,00
SECRETARIO DE
DESARROLLO SOCIAL,
INTEGRAL Y 4.291.372,00 360 5.169.222,00 5.169.222,00 620.307,00 5.789.529,00
PRODUCTIVO
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO 1.723.923,00 360 2.311.338,00 2.311.338,00 277.361,00 2.588.699,00
ALCALDE 4.690.338,00 360 5.848.871,00 5.848.871,00 701.865,00 6.550.736,00
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO 1.723.923,00 360 2.165.503,00 2.165.503,00 259.860,00 2.425.363,00
JEFE DE LA OFICINA 4.291.372,00 360 4.835.709,00 4.835.709,00 580.285,00 5.415.994,00
JURIDICA
JEFE DE CONTROL 4.291.372,00 360 4.835.709,00 4.835.709,00 580.285,00 5.415.994,00
INTERNO
SECRETARIO GENERAL
Y DE GOBIERNO 4.291.372,00 360 4.485.622,00 4.485.622,00 538.275,00 5.023.897,00
SECRETARIA
EJECUTIVA DE 2.092.791,00 360 2.435.766,00 2.435.766,00 292.292,00 2.728.058,00
DESPACHO
TECNICO OPERATIVO 2.544.357,00 245 2.743.370,00 1.867.016,00 152.473,00 2.019.489,00
SECRETARIO GENERAL
Y DE GOBIERNO 4.291.372,00 60 4.341.686,00 723.614,00 14.472,00 738.086,00
SECRETARIO DE
PLANEACION Y 4.291.372,00 152 4.465.064,00 1.885.249,00 95.519,00 1.980.768,00
POLITICA SECTORIAL
TOTALES - - - 65.709.431,00 7.610.490,00 73.319.921,00
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